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Trofej Beograda 2023
Beograd, 3 - 4/6/2023

Event 6 Women, 200m Medley Open
03/06/2023 - 11:09 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

12 - 13 years

1. RADOJEVIC, Olga 11 Mornar 2:41.56 475 Q 35.78 41.26 48.51 36.01
2. ANTIC, Ana 10 11. April 2:48.46 419 R 36.69 44.24 46.16 41.37
3. DJOKIC, Lara 11 Mornar 2:50.11 407 38.08 42.56 52.29 37.18
4. SIMBOVSKI, Masa 11 11. April 2:53.22 385 36.22 44.40 52.36 40.24
5. MARKOVIC, Lena 11 11. April 2:53.24 385 34.73 46.10 53.03 39.38
6. RANKOVIC, Anastasija 10 Plavi Talas 3:14.59 272 40.53 49.55 56.44 48.07
7. DRAGIC, Lena 11 Crvena Zvezda 3:31.27 212 51.02 54.63 59.81 45.81

14 - 17 years

1. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 2:29.32 602 Q 32.49 38.40 43.41 35.02
2. JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 2:34.43 544 Q 30.65 40.43 48.67 34.68
3. NIKOLIC, Jovana 07 Usce 2:37.44 514 Q 35.66 40.72 46.96 34.10
4. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:42.81 464 Q 34.50 40.91 50.87 36.53
5. RACIC, Teodora 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:43.76 456 Q 33.51 40.17 51.48 38.60
6. JOSIC, Sara 09 11. April 2:54.60 376 38.29 50.91 45.02 40.38
7. ALEMPIJEVIC, Mina 09 Usce 3:02.59 329 42.21 51.21 48.01 41.16
8. ALEMPIJEVIC, Masa 09 Usce 3:03.87 322 41.12 49.61 50.30 42.84
9. PUPOVIC, Kristina 07 PVK Buducnost 3:13.09 278 39.16 47.41

10. IVANOV, Sanja 09 Olimp 3:36.82 196 49.88 53.09 1:07.72 46.13

Open

1. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 2:29.32 602 Q 32.49 38.40 43.41 35.02
2. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. April 2:30.94 583 Q 32.21 38.65 45.38 34.70
3. SULC, Lara 05 22. April, BL 2:31.79 573 Q 32.24 38.47 47.60 33.48
4. JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 2:34.43 544 Q 30.65 40.43 48.67 34.68
5. NIKOLIC, Jovana 07 Usce 2:37.44 514 Q 35.66 40.72 46.96 34.10
6. RADOJEVIC, Olga 11 Mornar 2:41.56 475 Q 35.78 41.26 48.51 36.01
7. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:42.81 464 Q 34.50 40.91 50.87 36.53
8. RACIC, Teodora 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:43.76 456 Q 33.51 40.17 51.48 38.60
9. STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:45.83 439 R 33.42 45.53 49.89 36.99

10. ANTIC, Ana 10 11. April 2:48.46 419 R 36.69 44.24 46.16 41.37
11. DJOKIC, Lara 11 Mornar 2:50.11 407 38.08 42.56 52.29 37.18
12. SIMBOVSKI, Masa 11 11. April 2:53.22 385 36.22 44.40 52.36 40.24
13. MARKOVIC, Lena 11 11. April 2:53.24 385 34.73 46.10 53.03 39.38
14. JOSIC, Sara 09 11. April 2:54.60 376 38.29 50.91 45.02 40.38
15. ALEMPIJEVIC, Mina 09 Usce 3:02.59 329 42.21 51.21 48.01 41.16
16. PAJIC, Dunja 12 Crvena Zvezda 3:03.59 324 42.49 40.82
17. ALEMPIJEVIC, Masa 09 Usce 3:03.87 322 41.12 49.61 50.30 42.84
18. PUPOVIC, Kristina 07 PVK Buducnost 3:13.09 278 39.16 47.41
19. RANKOVIC, Anastasija 10 Plavi Talas 3:14.59 272 40.53 49.55 56.44 48.07
20. DRAGIC, Lena 11 Crvena Zvezda 3:31.27 212 51.02 54.63 59.81 45.81
21. IVANOV, Sanja 09 Olimp 3:36.82 196 49.88 53.09 1:07.72 46.13


